# Register of Maplewood Academy (Hutchinson, MN) 000022

Heritage Room
Ella Johnson Crandall Memorial Library
Union College
Lincoln, Nebraska
August 2014
Processed by Sabrina Riley

## Maplewood Academy (Hutchinson, Minnesota)

(000022)

#### **Scope and Content**

Maplewood Academy in Hutchinson, Minnesota is owned and operated by the Minnesota Conference. It was founded in 1904 in Maple Plain, Minnesota. Its predecessors were the Minnesota Conference School established in Minneapolis in 1888 by Charles C. Lewis and the Minnesota Industrial School in Anoka, Minnesota. In 1928 it was voted to combine the Hutchinson Theological Seminary and Maplewood Academy on the Hutchinson campus.

This collection contains annuals from 1952 to 1956.

#### Arrangement

The arrangement of the collection has been done by the Union College Library Heritage Room.

#### **Provenance**

The annuals were a gift from an alum.

#### Use

(000022), Ella Johnson Crandall Memorial Library Heritage Room, Union College, Lincoln, Nebraska.

### Maplewood Academy, Hutchinson, Minnesota (000022)

#### **INVENTORY**

#### I. Publications

Annuals

Box 1 *Maple Log*, 1952.

*Maple Log*, 1953.

*Maple Log*, 1954.

*Maple Log*, 1955.

*Maple Log*, 1956.